

School of Law

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1 YEAR OF LLM 2026- 2027

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	Fees
Admission Charges (One time, non-Refundable)	30,000	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time, refundable)	15,000	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	56,500	51,300	1,07,800
Professional & Development Charges	28,060	44,140	72,200
TOTAL FEES	1,29,560	95,440	2,25,000
	2,25,000		2,25,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester

School of Law
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEAR LLB(Hons.) 2026 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	-	-	-	-	-	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	-	-	-	-	-	15,000
Tuition Fees	45,090	48,090	58,280	58,280	58,280	58,280	3,26,300
Professional & Development Charges	29,320	39,288	40,728	39,788	39,788	39,788	2,28,700
	1,19,410	87,378	99,008	98,068	98,068	98,068	6,00,000
		2,06,788		1,97,076		1,96,136	6,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester

School of Law

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 5 YEARS OF BA-LLB(Hons.)

2026 - 2031

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	SEMESTER-9	SEMESTER-10	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	45,560	45,560	54,060	54,060	54,060	54,060	54,060	54,060	54,060	54,060	5,23,600
Professional & Development Charges	29,500	32,900	33,500	33,500	33,500	33,500	33,500	33,500	33,500	33,500	3,30,400
	1,20,060	78,460	87,560	87,560	87,560	87,560	87,560	87,560	87,560	87,560	8,99,000
	1,98,520		1,75,120		1,75,120		1,75,120		1,75,120		8,99,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester

School of Law

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 5 YEARS OF BBA-LLB(Hons.)

2026 - 2031

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	SEMESTER-9	SEMESTER-10	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	43,980	43,980	52,180	52,180	52,180	52,180	52,180	52,180	52,180	52,180	5,05,400
Professional & Development Charges	28,560	31,780	31,780	35,790	31,780	31,782	31,782	31,782	31,782	31,782	3,18,600
	1,17,540	75,760	83,960	87,970	83,960	83,962	83,962	83,962	83,962	83,962	8,69,000
	1,93,300		1,71,930		1,67,922		1,67,924		1,67,924		8,69,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester